MORONGO DYNASTY LEAGUE
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2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:57pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

10

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
Bad Newz

Mr. Fantasy

3rd &#38; 4Skin

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
10

Bad Newz

Mr. Fantasy

3rd &#38; 4Skin
Dynasty Warriors

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
10

Mr. Fantasy

3rd &#38; 4Skin
Dynasty Warriors
CAPTAIN KEV MAN

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
10

3rd &#38; 4Skin
Dynasty Warriors
CAPTAIN KEV MAN
Charginchuck

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
10

Dynasty Warriors
CAPTAIN KEV MAN
Charginchuck

9

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

10

CAPTAIN KEV MAN
Charginchuck

9

THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

10

Charginchuck

9

THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
Professor &amp; The Dutchman

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

10

9

THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
Professor &amp; The Dutchman
Bad Newz

91.45
123.65
146.95
105.90
111.95

128.70
140.05
125.25
104.15
120.00

70.75
126.75
182.70
144.15

74.10

131.80
128.75
123.05
107.00
127.20

134.75
161.65
149.30
142.95
105.40

127.35
157.10
122.10
99.60
92.00

80.35
111.40
154.55
160.75
130.20

93.80
144.50
84.80
156.45
161.10

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
9

Charginchuck

CAPTAIN KEV MAN

Dynasty Warriors

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
9

Charginchuck

CAPTAIN KEV MAN

Bad Newz

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
9

Charginchuck

Mr. Fantasy

Bad Newz

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!
9

3rd &#38; 4Skin

Mr. Fantasy

Bad Newz

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!

Dynasty Warriors

3rd &#38; 4Skin

Mr. Fantasy

Bad Newz

Professor &amp; The Dutchman

CAPTAIN KEV MAN
Dynasty Warriors
3rd &#38; 4Skin

Mr. Fantasy

Bad Newz

Charginchuck
CAPTAIN KEV MAN
Dynasty Warriors
3rd &#38; 4Skin

Mr. Fantasy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109.30
120.55

76.10
118.25
162.30

133.15
107.70
105.20
100.15
135.60

132.45
135.20
108.30
153.40
138.15

145.60
133.85
163.10
130.55
153.95

160.45
125.30
116.85
144.50
118.30

144.05
125.55
174.80
129.30
126.30

110.00
104.25

99.35
148.15
142.60

88.95
164.30
130.90
119.45
165.55
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

10

THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
Professor &amp; The Dutchman
Bad Newz

Mr. Fantasy

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

10

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
Bad Newz

Mr. Fantasy

3rd &#38; 4Skin

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
10

Bad Newz

Mr. Fantasy

3rd &#38; 4Skin

Dynasty Warriors

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
10

Mr. Fantasy

3rd &#38; 4Skin

Dynasty Warriors
CAPTAIN KEV MAN

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
10

3rd &#38; 4Skin

Dynasty Warriors
CAPTAIN KEV MAN
Charginchuck

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Bad Newz
CAPTAIN KEV MAN

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Professor &amp; The Dutchman
Dynasty Warriors

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Mr. Fantasy
Dynasty Warriors

70.15
86.55
157.85
107.05
165.90

89.10
143.35
141.95
143.30

99.90

60.30
165.65
159.70
139.00
162.30

94.00
220.50
141.65
158.35
107.05

116.05

99.80
135.70
142.25
155.35

116.85
132.00

133.25
129.15

142.80
147.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

9

Charginchuck
CAPTAIN KEV MAN
Dynasty Warriors
3rd &#38; 4Skin

THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
9

Charginchuck

CAPTAIN KEV MAN

Dynasty Warriors

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
9

Charginchuck

CAPTAIN KEV MAN

Bad Newz

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
9

Charginchuck

Mr. Fantasy

Bad Newz

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!
9

Dynasty Warriors
Charginchuck

Mr. Fantasy
Charginchuck

Professor &amp; The Dutchman
Charginchuck

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

151.75
123.55
113.85
107.65
123.95

83.35
85.70
144.90
137.80
105.60

145.30
104.35
131.90
115.25
110.90

94.70
151.05
89.60
117.80
151.60

193.20
132.10
133.10
60.90
93.95

169.65
134.50

158.80
113.20

126.75
99.65
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