MORONGO DYNASTY LEAGUE

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
10	91.45	vs	THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	109.30
Professor & The Dutchman	123.65	VS	9	120.55
Bad Newz	146.95	VS	Charginchuck	76.10
Mr. Fantasy	105.90	VS	CAPTAIN KEV MAN	118.25
3rd & 4Skin	111.95	vs	Dynasty Warriors	162.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
10	128.70	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	133.15
Bad Newz	140.05	VS	THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	107.70
Mr. Fantasy	125.25	VS	9	105.20
3rd & 4Skin	104.15	VS	Charginchuck	100.15
Dynasty Warriors	120.00	VS	CAPTAIN KEV MAN	135.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
10	70.75	VS	Bad Newz	132.45
Mr. Fantasy	126.75	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	135.20
3rd & 4Skin	182.70	VS	THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	108.30
Dynasty Warriors	144.15	VS	9	153.40
CAPTAIN KEV MAN	74.10	vs	Charginchuck	138.15
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
10	131.80	VS	Mr. Fantasy	145.60
3rd & 4Skin	128.75	VS	Bad Newz	133.85
Dynasty Warriors	123.05	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	163.10
CAPTAIN KEV MAN	107.00	VS	THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	130.55
Charginchuck	127.20	VS	9	153.95
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
10	134.75	VS	3rd & 4Skin	160.45
Dynasty Warriors	161.65	VS	Mr. Fantasy	125.30
CAPTAIN KEV MAN	149.30	VS	Bad Newz	116.85
Charginchuck	142.95	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	144.50
9	105.40	vs	THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	118.30
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
10	127.35	VS	Dynasty Warriors	144.05
CAPTAIN KEV MAN	157.10	VS	3rd & 4Skin	125.55
Charginchuck	122.10	VS	Mr. Fantasy	174.80
9	99.60	VS	Bad Newz	129.30
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	92.00	VS	Professor & Dutchman	126.30
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
10	80.35	VS	CAPTAIN KEV MAN	110.00
Charginchuck	111.40	VS	Dynasty Warriors	104.25
9	154.55	VS	3rd & 4Skin	99.35
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	160.75	VS	Mr. Fantasy	148.15
Professor & Dutchman	130.20	VS	Bad Newz	142.60
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
10	93.80	vs	Charginchuck	88.95
9	144.50	VS	CAPTAIN KEV MAN	164.30
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	84.80	VS	Dynasty Warriors	130.90
Professor & Dutchman	156.45	VS	3rd & 4Skin	119.45
Bad Newz	161.10	VS	Mr. Fantasy	165.55

MORONGO DYNASTY LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:57pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
10	70.15	VS	9	151.75
THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	86.55	VS	Charginchuck	123.55
Professor & Dutchman	157.85	VS	CAPTAIN KEV MAN	113.85
Bad Newz	107.05	VS	Dynasty Warriors	107.65
Mr. Fantasy	165.90	VS	3rd & 4Skin	123.95
······································	100.00	••	Cid direct, Tellin	120.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
10	89.10	VS	THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	83.35
Professor & The Dutchman	143.35	VS	9	85.70
Bad Newz	141.95	VS	Charginchuck	144.90
Mr. Fantasy	143.30	VS	CAPTAIN KEV MAN	137.80
3rd & 4Skin	99.90	VS	Dynasty Warriors	105.60
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
10	60.30	VS	Professor & Dutchman	145.30
Bad Newz	165.65	VS	THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	104.35
Mr. Fantasy	159.70	VS	9	131.90
3rd & 4Skin	139.00	VS	Charginchuck	115.25
Dynasty Warriors	162.30	VS	CAPTAIN KEV MAN	110.90
Dynasty Warriors	102.00	VO	CAN TAIN INC VIVIAN	110.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
10	94.00	VS	Bad Newz	94.70
Mr. Fantasy	220.50	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	151.05
3rd & 4Skin	141.65	VS	THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	89.60
Dynasty Warriors	158.35	VS	9	117.80
CAPTAIN KEV MAN	107.05	VS	Charginchuck	151.60
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
10	116.05	VS	Mr. Fantasy	193.20
3rd & 4Skin	99.80	VS	Bad Newz	132.10
Dynasty Warriors	135.70	VS	Professor & Dutchman	133.10
CAPTAIN KEV MAN	142.25	VS	THIS ONES FOR YOU SEBI!!!!	60.90
Charginchuck	155.35	VS	9	93.95
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	440.05		5	400.05
Bad Newz	116.85	VS	Dynasty Warriors	169.65
CAPTAIN KEV MAN	132.00	VS	Charginchuck	134.50
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Professor & amp; The Dutchman	133.25	VS	Mr. Fantasy	158.80
Dynasty Warriors	129.15	VS	Charginchuck	113.20
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Mr. Fantasy	142.80	VS	Professor & Dutchman	126.75
Dynasty Warriors	147.10	VS	Charginchuck	99.65
Dynasty Wallions	147.10	٧ð	Sharginoridok	99.00